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A002842770 NEELESH  ROY Male No  1  1 1 SC  19  751.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740589 ARPITA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  6  745.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805871 SUBHENDU  KISKU Male No  3  1 3 ST  7  738.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880390 PUSKAR  BHOWMICK Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  3  738.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784906 RAHUL  PAUL Male No  5 5 UR  4  705.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891046 SNEHA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  3  695.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769934 MEGHNA  METE Female No  7 7 UR  2  694.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729979 PRIYANKA  GAYEN Female No  8  3 8 SC  2  694.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788678 SUHANA  SAMTAJ Female No  9  1 9 OBC-A  20  690.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872845 CHITRAN  DEY Male No  10 10 UR  4  689.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843751 SAGAR  BHOWMICK Male No  11  2 11 OBC-B  3  682.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777956 ISHIKA  PAUL Female No  12 12 UR  3  678.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909658 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  1  671.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772790 URNISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  14 14 UR  3  670.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918246 SUBRATA  MANNA Male No  15 15 UR  4  669.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002445845 ANURAG  AUDDY Male No  16 16 UR  6  668.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560285 TAMOSHA  ROY Female No  17 17 UR  2  656.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814347 NAYANA  DAS Female No  18  4 18 SC  4  655.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791754 MONGALDEEP  GHORUI Male No  19  5 19 SC  10  652.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772988 SHACHIN  ROY Male No  20 20 UR  4  647.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783055 SOHA ALI KHAN Female No  21 21 UR  3  646.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650306 ARNAMITA  DEY Female No  22 22 UR  5  646.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898917 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  23 23 UR  3  638.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697594 SAGAR  BARMAN Male No  24 24 UR  3  637.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464625 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  25 25 UR  3  636.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808226 SARASWATI  MONDAL Female No  26  6 26 SC  5  635.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460929 GOPAL  MONDAL Male No  27 27 UR  6  634.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714737 SOHAM  DHAR Male No  28 28 UR  3  634.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852192 ANIRUDDHA  ADHIKARI Male No  29 29 UR  2  633.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931311 PROTIM  MONDAL Male No  30 30 UR  15  631.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:04.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Geography)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002761408 MOULI  MUKHERJEE Female No  31 31 UR  3  629.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824527 MD NAQUE AMAN Male No  32  3 32 OBC-A  6  625.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910194 SAHELI  ROY Female No  33  7 33 SC  8  624.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818530 ARIJIT  BANERJEE Male No  34 34 UR  8  622.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891857 YASIR  RAHMAN Male No  35  4 35 OBC-A  4  619.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757488 KAZI JENIFAR AFFRIN Female No  36 36 UR  14  618.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714058 PRIYONTI  SARKAR Female No  37 37 UR  13  615.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741469 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  38  8 38 SC  2  610.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924543 ROBIN KUMAR DHAR Male No  39 39 UR  5  610.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658473 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  40 40 UR  1  605.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653860 RUPAM  GUPTA Male No  41 41 UR  2  602.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889098 BISHNUPADA  THANDAR Male No  42  9 42 SC  1  596.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591384 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  43  10 43 SC  1  594.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539650 MOHUYA  MAHAJAN Female No  44  11 44 SC  3  594.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529564 SHREYA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  4  591.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002898444 PRITAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  46 46 UR  2  590.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491849 SATHI  HALDER Female No  47 47 UR  2  587.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699386 SHANTANU KUMAR 

HAZARI

Male No  48  12 48 SC  5  585.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524992 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  49 49 UR  1  583.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900070 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  50  3 50 OBC-B  3  580.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500380 SAMRAT  NASKAR Male No  51  13 51 SC  1  579.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563271 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  52  14 52 SC  2  578.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693669 SOMASREE  SAMANTA Female No  53 53 UR  8  577.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849701 RAJIB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  54 54 UR  3  577.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553626 PRATYUSH  BHUIT Male No  55 55 UR  6  575.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543073 SANCHITA  CHAUDHARY Female No  56 56 UR  2  573.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885035 RONI  MAHATO Male No  57  2 57 ST  2  570.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504791 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  58  15 58 SC  1  570.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621208 SANCHARI  MONDAL Female No  59 59 UR  1  570.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559371 RUPSA  SANTRA Female No  60 60 UR  2  570.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002912262 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  61 61 UR  7  569.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831353 RUPAK  NASKAR Male No  62  16 62 SC  6  565.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485723 DIYA  KUNDU Female No  63 63 UR  2  564.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453523 KOYEL  BAIDYA Female No  64  17 64 SC  4  563.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549039 SOUMYADIPTO  PAL Male No  65 65 UR  1  559.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668571 SAHIN  LASKAR Male No  66  5 66 OBC-A  4  558.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753171 RAI  NASKAR Female No  67  18 67 SC  2  557.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490999 RAJARSHI  MUKHERJEE Male No  68 68 UR  3  557.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551867 SOMPA  SHOW Female No  69 69 UR  4  556.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459991 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  70 70 UR  6  555.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607159 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  71  19 71 SC  3  551.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852457 MADHUMITA  GHOSH Female No  72 72 UR  8  550.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874212 SOUMYA  KARMAKAR Male No  73  4 73 OBC-B  4  535.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469933 DIPANNITA  SARKAR Female No  74 74 UR  6  532.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451695 SHREYA  ROY Female No  75 75 UR  1  532.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002902303 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  76 76 UR  3  530.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650374 IMRAN ALI MALLICK Male No  77  6 77 OBC-A  2  529.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663497 JITESH  MONDAL Male No  78 78 UR  5  524.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595309 RUPSA  DEY Female No  79 79 UR  3  523.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757714 SRIJIT KUMAR SAU Male No  80  20 80 SC  8  523.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636943 DIVYASH  BORAH Male No  81 81 UR  3  522.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573022 SARTAK  BAIDYA Male No  82  21 82 SC  1  520.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523484 RAIKKA PARNO NASKAR Male No  83  22 83 SC  4  517.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760391 DISHA  DAS Female No  84 84 UR  6  513.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656563 TRISHA  KUNDU Female No  85 85 UR  1  512.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714207 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  86  23 86 SC  4  509.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807849 MD MANZOOR ALAM Male No  87 87 UR  5  504.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580276 SUMAN  NIOGI Male No  88 88 UR  3  501.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656484 PRANAB  MONDAL Male No  88  24 89 SC  2  501.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637720 RAJIB  TURI Male No  89 90 UR  5  500.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002490390 ABHISHEK  SIKARI Male No  90 91 UR  3  491.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760274 LATIKA  GHOSH Female No  91 92 UR  3  490.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701275 ABER  SAHA Male No  92 93 UR  4  489.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468256 MD TAHASIN AHAMMED Male No  93 94 UR  1  488.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623555 PUSPA  SARADR Female No  94 95 UR  4  487.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445915 SURAJ  BISWAS Male No  95 96 UR  2  481.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634415 SAGNIK  MUKHERJEE Male No  96 97 UR  2  471.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697227 TINA  DAS Female No  97  25 98 SC  5  464.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685326 SUDESHNA  HALDER Female No  98  26 99 SC  3  461.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583433 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  99  5 100 OBC-B  1  460.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532226 DIPANJAN  ROY Male No  100 101 UR  4  454.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698603 TATHATAGATA  MONDAL Male No  101  27 102 SC  3  447.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611739 RISHI  SAH Male No  102 103 UR  1  443.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808840 HRITIKA  SAHA Female No  103 104 UR  1  442.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844927 SIKTA  DAS Female No  104  28 105 SC  4  438.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A002588769 ROHIT  SK Male No  105 106 UR  1  432.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779593 AVISEK PRASAD YADAV Male No  106 107 UR  3  428.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694942 AMISHA  KUMARI Female No  107 108 UR  1  419.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514611 SONU KUMAR RAM Male No  108 109 UR  4  410.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506587 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  109 110 UR  4  410.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876143 REEDDHI  MONDAL Female No  110 111 UR  3  407.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833011 PRARTHANA  GHOSH Female No  111 112 UR  23  394.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule8
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A002788678 SUHANA  SAMTAJ Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  20  690.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909658 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  1  671.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824527 MD NAQUE AMAN Male No  32  3 3 OBC-A  6  625.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891857 YASIR  RAHMAN Male No  35  4 4 OBC-A  4  619.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668571 SAHIN  LASKAR Male No  66  5 5 OBC-A  4  558.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650374 IMRAN ALI MALLICK Male No  77  6 6 OBC-A  2  529.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Rule8
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A002880390 PUSKAR  BHOWMICK Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  3  738.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843751 SAGAR  BHOWMICK Male No  11  2 2 OBC-B  3  682.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900070 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  50  3 3 OBC-B  3  580.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874212 SOUMYA  KARMAKAR Male No  73  4 4 OBC-B  4  535.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583433 SUMAN  GHOSH Male No  99  5 5 OBC-B  1  460.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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A002842770 NEELESH  ROY Male No  1  1 1 SC  19  751.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740589 ARPITA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  6  745.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729979 PRIYANKA  GAYEN Female No  8  3 3 SC  2  694.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814347 NAYANA  DAS Female No  18  4 4 SC  4  655.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791754 MONGALDEEP  GHORUI Male No  19  5 5 SC  10  652.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808226 SARASWATI  MONDAL Female No  26  6 6 SC  5  635.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910194 SAHELI  ROY Female No  33  7 7 SC  8  624.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741469 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  38  8 8 SC  2  610.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889098 BISHNUPADA  THANDAR Male No  42  9 9 SC  1  596.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591384 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  43  10 10 SC  1  594.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539650 MOHUYA  MAHAJAN Female No  44  11 11 SC  3  594.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699386 SHANTANU KUMAR 

HAZARI

Male No  48  12 12 SC  5  585.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500380 SAMRAT  NASKAR Male No  51  13 13 SC  1  579.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563271 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  52  14 14 SC  2  578.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504791 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  58  15 15 SC  1  570.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002831353 RUPAK  NASKAR Male No  62  16 16 SC  6  565.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453523 KOYEL  BAIDYA Female No  64  17 17 SC  4  563.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753171 RAI  NASKAR Female No  67  18 18 SC  2  557.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607159 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  71  19 19 SC  3  551.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757714 SRIJIT KUMAR SAU Male No  80  20 20 SC  8  523.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573022 SARTAK  BAIDYA Male No  82  21 21 SC  1  520.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523484 RAIKKA PARNO NASKAR Male No  83  22 22 SC  4  517.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714207 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  86  23 23 SC  4  509.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656484 PRANAB  MONDAL Male No  88  24 24 SC  2  501.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697227 TINA  DAS Female No  97  25 25 SC  5  464.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685326 SUDESHNA  HALDER Female No  98  26 26 SC  3  461.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698603 TATHATAGATA  MONDAL Male No  101  27 27 SC  3  447.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844927 SIKTA  DAS Female No  104  28 28 SC  4  438.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002805871 SUBHENDU  KISKU Male No  3  1 1 ST  7  738.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885035 RONI  MAHATO Male No  57  2 2 ST  2  570.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


